Temporada 2020/2021
II-B
182 Jornada (21/03/2021)

Local
Club Atlético Osasuna "B"
CD Tudelano
Club Haro Deportivo
CD Ebro

SD Tarazona

fénix

Visitante

SD Ejea

CD Calahorra
SD Logrofiés
CD lzarra

UD Mutilvera

Estadio

Tajonar H1

Ciudad De Tudela

Campo Municipal ElI Mazo
Pedro Sancho (C.Federacion)

Pdptvo. Municipal De Tarazona

Fecha

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

21/03/2021

Hora

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00

12:00



